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Division 5 Girls
Ski Cross

Official Ranking

COMPETITION JURY

CHIEF OF RACE SPEIRS David (AUS)
CHIEF OF COURSE HOSALA Marian (SVK)
CHIEF OF TIMING KIM Joon (KOR)
TIMING PILZ Anna (AUT)
STARTER LETTNER Bernadette (AUT)
ANNOUNCER BARLOW Damon (AUS)

WEATHER

CONDITIONS Partly Sunny
SNOW Soft
AIR TEMPERATURE 4,0 °C

COURSESETTER
FORERUNNERS

WINTHROP Zoe (GBR)

COURSE Skyline
START 1710 m
FINISH 1640 m
DROP 70 

21
14:15 

 
m

GATES
STARTING TIME
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Rank Bib SnowID Name School Qualification Finals Gap

1 180 49785 LIM Matilda Firbank Grammar School (A) 37.35 35.26

2 183 52372 BROWN Madeleine Mansfield/Mt Buller Prim (A) 35.72 35.51 0.25

3 189 48635 CARSON Zahlie Sawmill (A) 36.24 35.75 0.49

4 199 51514 HARRISS Isla Hampton Primary School (A) 36.17 36.61 1.35

5 315 49670 MEISSNER Olivia Newmark Primary (A) 36.69 36.90 1.64

6 192 52223 HAMILTON Grace Solway Primary School (A) 38.22 36.93 1.67

7 217 51933 DAVIS Sophie Falls Creek Primary Scho (A) 38.15 37.18 1.92

8 321 58897 CHEN Felicia Melbourne Grammar School (B) 37.32 37.42 2.16

9 230 50710 BUDEN Georgia Caulfield Grammar School (A) 37.08 37.53 2.27

10 264 53032 WILKINS Millie St Catherine's School VI (A) 38.21 37.76 2.50

11 202 51483 MCINTOSH Missy Toorak Primary School (A) 39.60 37.80 2.54

12 222 50609 PEC Loxy Bellbrae PS (A) 38.16 37.93 2.67

13 273 52328 GUO Stella Melbourne Grammar School (A) 38.16 38.42 3.16

14 196 54898 HENDERSON Georgina Melbourne Girls Grammar  (A) 38.37 38.43 3.17

15 310 59789 MILLER Lucy Melbourne Grammar School (A) 39.46 38.70 3.44

16 188 52022 GOMEZ Lara Toorak College (A) 38.16 39.11 3.85

17 234 56193 LIEW Ellery Camberwell Primary Schoo (A) 38.73 39.14 3.88

18 232 50043 WALKER Indiana Ivanhoe East Primary Sch (A) 40.04 39.17 3.91

19 228 53974 GREITER Ottilie Mansfield Rudolph Steine (A) 38.74 39.19 3.93

20 215 54258 WALKER Alessia Melbourne Grammar School (A) 39.20 39.33 4.07

21 179 59270 DOYLE Summer Woodend Primary School () 38.99 39.71 4.45

22 296 52512 PLOMLEY Winifred Melbourne Grammar School (B) 38.92 39.84 4.58
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23 187 51900 KOH Madeleine Auburn South Primary Sch (A) 38.03 39.90 4.64

24 233 58909 GREGORY Maya Bright P-12 College (A) 39.20 40.68 5.42

25 229 51981 BILLIMORIA Ivy Newmark Primary (A) 40.50 41.18 5.92

26 258 58739 PROVAN Ashley Toorak College (A) 41.26 41.37 6.11

27 240 58848 SPARGO Primrose Toorak College (B) 40.58 41.72 6.46

28 182 56888 LI Sophie Lauriston Girls School (A) 41.42 41.95 6.69

29 300 55208 NESBITT Maeve Firbank Grammar School (A) 40.31 42.77 7.51

30 237 57622 HANLON Sadie Firbank Grammar School (B) 41.00 43.09 7.83

31 301 57649 LYNCH Odette Lauriston Girls School (A) 40.72 DNF
31 254 52073 DUBRAVA Holly Firbank Grammar School (A) 37.42 DSQ
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33 214 BETTS Willa Christian College Geelon (A) 41.51 5.79

34 201 KOIDL Camilla St Catherine's School VI (A) 41.55 5.83

35 246 LIN Annabel Melbourne Grammar School (B) 41.83 6.11

36 208 YANG Emily Greythorn Primary School (A) 42.10 6.38

37 250 HUNT Claudia Caulfield Grammar School (B) 42.11 6.39

38 279 BULLEN Gigi Bellbrae PS (A) 42.16 6.44

39 253 RICE Isabella Melbourne Grammar School (C) 42.37 6.65

40 211 SPANICEK Scarlett Woodline Primary (A) 42.41 6.69

41 242 GARDINER Miranda Melbourne Girls Grammar  (B) 42.44 6.72

42 239 KNIGHT Vivian Mansfield/Mt Buller Prim (B) 42.45 6.73

43 286 KEWISH Kyah Bright P-12 College (A) 42.47 6.75

44 204 LETTIERI Harper Haileybury Girls College (A) 42.68 6.96

45 284 MCAULIFFE Phoebe Newmark Primary (A) 42.77 7.05

46 267 LETTIERI Willow Haileybury Girls College (A) 42.85 7.13

47 212 KEARNS Brigid Geelong College (A) 42.98 7.26

48 209 CARRIE Daisy Loreto Toorak (A) 43.20 7.48

49 256 VORCHHEIMER Macy Mansfield/Mt Buller Prim (A) 43.26 7.54

50 305 CALMAN Ella Elsternwick Primary Scho (A) 43.28 7.56

51 243 CHEN Mia St Catherine's School VI (B) 43.60 7.88

51 184 DAI Chelsey Korowa Anglican Girls' S (A) 43.60 7.88

53 226 SAM Cerina Presbyterian Ladies' Col (A) 43.69 7.97

54 322 CLYNE Coco Bellbrae PS (B) 43.81 8.09

55 207 KHONG Celia Mentone Grammar (A) 43.93 8.21

56 262 WALKER Zoe Melbourne Girls Grammar  (A) 44.03 8.31

57 274 HELY Clara South Yarra Primary Scho (A) 44.15 8.43

58 198 DU Yinuo Antonio Park Primary Sch (A) 44.52 8.80

59 220 PORTER Hayley Fintona Girls' School (A) 44.65 8.93

60 195 MEISSNER Charlotte Wembley Primary School (A) 44.86 9.14

61 302 ANGELATOS Charlotte Mansfield/Mt Buller Prim (A) 45.20 9.48

62 283 WILES Mackenzie Mansfield Rudolph Steine (A) 45.36 9.64

63 323 LOVETT Lucienne Melbourne Girls Grammar  (C) 45.46 9.74

64 268 SAUERBRUNN Annie St James Brighton (A) 45.47 9.75

65 194 BATEUP Lia Merrijig Primary School (A) 45.96 10.24

66 290 MORLEY Madeleine Toorak College (B) 45.99 10.27

67 304 COOK Piper Melbourne Girls Grammar  (A) 46.21 10.49

68 193 CONSTANTIN Eva MLC (A) 46.54 10.82

69 272 JONES Elsie Geelong College (A) 46.55 10.83

70 303 ZHAO Alysha MLC (A) 46.66 10.94

71 249 LU Bella Presbyterian Ladies' Col (B) 46.71 10.99

72 247 NUZUM Goldie Barwon Heads Primary Sch (B) 46.77 11.05

72 216 BAYFORD Grace South Yarra Primary Scho (A) 46.77 11.05

74 312 GU Tesia Fintona Girls' School (A) 46.96 11.24

75 191 MA Allison Geelong Grammar School - (A) 47.02 11.30

76 288 STERLING Isabela Firbank Grammar School (B) 47.22 11.50

76 270 TOSTEVIN Poppy Loreto Toorak (A) 47.22 11.50

78 225 LIN Nicole Camberwell Girls Grammar (A) 47.64 11.92

79 236 GRIFFITHS Emily Black Rock Primary Schoo (A) 47.65 11.93

80 260 YIN-DONG Shi MLC (A) 47.70 11.98

81 271 POLLEY Lucy Malvern Central School (A) 47.83 12.11

82 255 MOFFAT Philippa Lauriston Girls School (A) 47.94 12.22

83 241 BROADBENT Ammi MLC (B) 48.00 12.28

84 190 BEARD Zoe Murrumbeena Primary Scho (A) 48.40 12.68

85 281 CHEN Caroline Camberwell Girls Grammar (A) 48.89 13.17
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86 203 HABERSBERGER Rosie Christ Church Grammar Sc (A) 49.02 13.30

87 266 MOSZCZYNSKI Alyssa Christ Church Grammar Sc (A) 49.57 13.85

88 297 SCOWN Evie Bellbrae PS (B) 49.73 14.01

89 269 KHONG Sienna Mentone Grammar (A) 50.27 14.55

90 292 NEAL Isabella Melbourne Girls Grammar  (B) 50.54 14.82

91 314 TAN Charlotte Presbyterian Ladies' Col (A) 50.63 14.91

92 313 PERRY Harla Bellbrae PS (A) 50.90 15.18

93 210 SIMONGINI Victoria Malvern Central School (A) 51.12 15.40

94 186 O'SULLIVAN Emiko Yarraville West PS (A) 51.28 15.56

95 231 LIU Chelsea Strathcona Girls Grammar (A) 51.41 15.69

96 223 DAVIES Natasha Eltham College (A) 51.45 15.73

97 257 LAGUDA Audrey Yarraville West PS (A) 51.52 15.80

98 185 INGLE Margaret Mentone Girls' Grammar (A) 51.99 16.27

99 316 CHARTRES Georgia Caulfield Grammar School (A) 52.04 16.32

100 248 LONG Poppy Bellbrae PS (B) 52.14 16.42

101 263 BETTS Coco Elsternwick Primary Scho (A) 52.52 16.80

102 238 NG Isabelle Lauriston Girls School (B) 52.62 16.90

103 298 WANG Annabelle Presbyterian Ladies' Col (B) 52.85 17.13

104 197 MCCALLUM Alison Elsternwick Primary Scho (A) 52.88 17.16

105 277 JIA Claire Fintona Girls' School (A) 52.89 17.17

106 252 CHANDRAJIT Anaya Melbourne Girls Grammar  (C) 53.41 17.69

107 200 LAMERTON Minnie Hampton Primary School (A) 54.10 18.38

108 294 WANG Nichole Christ Church Grammar Sc (B) 54.36 18.64

109 265 GITTINS Madeleine Toorak Primary School (A) 54.65 18.93

110 285 WINSTANLEY Molly Caulfield Grammar School (A) 54.79 19.07

111 287 ZHADAN Sonia Black Rock Primary Schoo (A) 55.01 19.29

112 244 WOODFORD Cosette Christ Church Grammar Sc (B) 55.88 20.16

113 278 ALLAN Neve Yackandandah Primary Sch (A) 56.24 20.52

114 259 LAKE Claire Murrumbeena Primary Scho (A) 56.69 20.97

115 206 DAVIDSON Alba St James Brighton (A) 57.36 21.64

116 295 BARTLEY Gwendolen St James Brighton (B) 57.42 21.70

117 276 PEARCE Eloise St Leonard's College (A) 58.44 22.72

118 224 KENNEDY Chilli Malvern Primary School (A) 58.56 22.84

119 317 VOLPE Grace Firbank Grammar School (B) 1:01.12 25.40

120 251 MARTIN Ellie Firbank Grammar School (C) 1:01.89 26.17

121 218 DENG Mia Balwyn North Primary Sch (A) 1:02.21 26.49

122 320 WU Audrey Christ Church Grammar Sc (B) 1:02.38 26.66

123 307 GUPTA Rutvi Christ Church Grammar Sc (A) 1:04.90 29.18

124 289 QUACH Sophie Lauriston Girls School (B) 1:06.02 30.30

125 282 YAO Isabella Presbyterian Ladies' Col (A) 1:06.12 30.40

126 788 PARNHAM Winnie Elsternwick Primary Scho (B) 1:13.65 37.93

127 291 HICKEY Zara MLC (B) 1:15.95 40.23

128 245 DAVIDSON Willa St James Brighton (B) 1:33.15 57.43

  Not classified  

Did Not Start (10)

181 DUMMETT Bryony Sandringham Primary Scho (A)

205 MCKELLAR Eliza Warrandyte Primary Schoo (A)

213 ALDERSON Cecelia Wesley College (A)

221 ALLAN Kaia Yackandandah Primary Sch (A)
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227 HARRIS Goergia St John's PS Euroa (A)

235 TURCO Chiara Genazzano FCJ College (A)

261 SCARBOROUGH Penny Merrijig Primary School (A)

280 FREEMAN Amelia Malvern Primary School (A)

293 HUANG Avril St Catherine's School VI (B)

318 JACKSON Matilda Lauriston Girls School (B)

Did Not Finish (1)

299 NGUYEN Ai-My Melbourne Girls Grammar  (C)

Disqualified (7)

219 WILSON Milla St Leonard's College (A) Gate 3

275 REN Mila Balwyn North Primary Sch (A) Gate 6

306 SWITKOWSKI Henrietta St Catherine's School VI (A) Gate 3

308 LETTIERI Isabella Haileybury Girls College (A) Gate 3

309 DUBOIS Heide Loreto Toorak (A) Gate 3

311 XU Emily Balwyn North Primary Sch (A) Gate 13

319 CREED Pippa Melbourne Girls Grammar  (B) Gate 13

 (DNS: Did Not Start, DNF: Did Not Finish, DSQ: Disqualified, NPS: Not Permitted to Start)
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Total time: 1:14.77 1 - Firbank Grammar School (A)

180 49785 LIM Matilda 37.35

254 52073 DUBRAVA Holly 37.42

300 55208 NESBITT Maeve 40.31

Gap: + 1.47Total time: 1:16.24 2 - Melbourne Grammar School (B)

321 58897 CHEN Felicia 37.32

296 52512 PLOMLEY Winifred 38.92

246 58831 LIN Annabel 41.83

Gap: + 2.42Total time: 1:17.19 3 - Newmark Primary (A)

315 49670 MEISSNER Olivia 36.69

229 51981 BILLIMORIA Ivy 40.50

284 51446 MCAULIFFE Phoebe 42.77

Gap: + 2.59Total time: 1:17.36 4 - Melbourne Grammar School (A)

273 52328 GUO Stella 38.16

215 54258 WALKER Alessia 39.20

310 59789 MILLER Lucy 39.46

Gap: + 4.21Total time: 1:18.98 5 - Mansfield/Mt Buller Prim (A)

183 52372 BROWN Madeleine 35.72

256 54232 VORCHHEIMER Macy 43.26
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302 51213 ANGELATOS Charlotte 45.20

Gap: + 4.65Total time: 1:19.42 6 - Toorak College (A)

188 52022 GOMEZ Lara 38.16

258 58739 PROVAN Ashley 41.26

Gap: + 4.99Total time: 1:19.76 7 - St Catherine's School VI (A)

264 53032 WILKINS Millie 38.21

201 50121 KOIDL Camilla 41.55

306 49676 SWITKOWSKI Henrietta

Gap: + 5.55Total time: 1:20.32 8 - Bellbrae PS (A)

222 50609 PEC Loxy 38.16

279 56870 BULLEN Gigi 42.16

313 57745 PERRY Harla 50.90

Gap: + 6.90Total time: 1:21.67 9 - Bright P-12 College (A)

233 58909 GREGORY Maya 39.20

286 51665 KEWISH Kyah 42.47

Gap: + 7.37Total time: 1:22.14 10 - Lauriston Girls School (A)

301 57649 LYNCH Odette 40.72

182 56888 LI Sophie 41.42

255 57391 MOFFAT Philippa 47.94

Gap: + 7.63Total time: 1:22.40 11 - Melbourne Girls Grammar  (A)

196 54898 HENDERSON Georgina 38.37

262 59767 WALKER Zoe 44.03

304 54135 COOK Piper 46.21

Gap: + 9.33Total time: 1:24.10 12 - Mansfield Rudolph Steine (A)

228 53974 GREITER Ottilie 38.74

283 58917 WILES Mackenzie 45.36

Gap: + 10.76Total time: 1:25.53 13 - Haileybury Girls College (A)

204 49665 LETTIERI Harper 42.68

267 49666 LETTIERI Willow 42.85

308 51451 LETTIERI Isabella

Gap: + 11.80Total time: 1:26.57 14 - Toorak College (B)

240 58848 SPARGO Primrose 40.58

290 63206 MORLEY Madeleine 45.99

Gap: + 13.45Total time: 1:28.22 15 - Firbank Grammar School (B)

237 57622 HANLON Sadie 41.00

288 48692 STERLING Isabela 47.22

317 54237 VOLPE Grace 1:01.12

Gap: + 14.35Total time: 1:29.12 16 - Caulfield Grammar School (A)

230 50710 BUDEN Georgia 37.08

316 53614 CHARTRES Georgia 52.04

285 57816 WINSTANLEY Molly 54.79
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Gap: + 14.76Total time: 1:29.53 17 - Geelong College (A)

212 46043 KEARNS Brigid 42.98

272 30592 JONES Elsie 46.55

Gap: + 15.50Total time: 1:30.27 18 - Hampton Primary School (A)

199 51514 HARRISS Isla 36.17

200 62433 LAMERTON Minnie 54.10

Gap: + 15.65Total time: 1:30.42 19 - Loreto Toorak (A)

209 53952 CARRIE Daisy 43.20

270 53332 TOSTEVIN Poppy 47.22

309 61955 DUBOIS Heide

Gap: + 16.15Total time: 1:30.92 20 - South Yarra Primary Scho (A)

274 61786 HELY Clara 44.15

216 59033 BAYFORD Grace 46.77

Gap: + 16.84Total time: 1:31.61 21 - Fintona Girls' School (A)

220 59405 PORTER Hayley 44.65

312 58466 GU Tesia 46.96

277 61400 JIA Claire 52.89

Gap: + 18.21Total time: 1:32.98 22 - Melbourne Girls Grammar  (B)

242 55158 GARDINER Miranda 42.44

292 61124 NEAL Isabella 50.54

319 43709 CREED Pippa

Gap: + 18.43Total time: 1:33.20 23 - MLC (A)

193 54451 CONSTANTIN Eva 46.54

303 54028 ZHAO Alysha 46.66

260 54030 YIN-DONG Shi 47.70

Gap: + 18.77Total time: 1:33.54 24 - Bellbrae PS (B)

322 56961 CLYNE Coco 43.81

297 60951 SCOWN Evie 49.73

248 57357 LONG Poppy 52.14

Gap: + 19.43Total time: 1:34.20 25 - Mentone Grammar (A)

207 51672 KHONG Celia 43.93

269 51673 KHONG Sienna 50.27

Gap: + 19.48Total time: 1:34.25 26 - Toorak Primary School (A)

202 51483 MCINTOSH Missy 39.60

265 59179 GITTINS Madeleine 54.65

Gap: + 19.55Total time: 1:34.32 27 - Presbyterian Ladies' Col (A)

226 55220 SAM Cerina 43.69

314 57470 TAN Charlotte 50.63

282 55151 YAO Isabella 1:06.12

Gap: + 21.03Total time: 1:35.80 28 - Elsternwick Primary Scho (A)

305 58750 CALMAN Ella 43.28

263 58748 BETTS Coco 52.52
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197 58289 MCCALLUM Alison 52.88

Gap: + 21.76Total time: 1:36.53 29 - Camberwell Girls Grammar (A)

225 59614 LIN Nicole 47.64

281 63391 CHEN Caroline 48.89

Gap: + 23.82Total time: 1:38.59 30 - Christ Church Grammar Sc (A)

203 58195 HABERSBERGER Rosie 49.02

266 54185 MOSZCZYNSKI Alyssa 49.57

307 58059 GUPTA Rutvi 1:04.90

Gap: + 24.10Total time: 1:38.87 31 - Melbourne Girls Grammar  (C)

323 49063 LOVETT Lucienne 45.46

252 61812 CHANDRAJIT Anaya 53.41

299 53514 NGUYEN Ai-My

Gap: + 24.18Total time: 1:38.95 32 - Malvern Central School (A)

271 58248 POLLEY Lucy 47.83

210 58268 SIMONGINI Victoria 51.12

Gap: + 24.79Total time: 1:39.56 33 - Presbyterian Ladies' Col (B)

249 57504 LU Bella 46.71

298 58987 WANG Annabelle 52.85

Gap: + 27.89Total time: 1:42.66 34 - Black Rock Primary Schoo (A)

236 51557 GRIFFITHS Emily 47.65

287 62034 ZHADAN Sonia 55.01

Gap: + 28.03Total time: 1:42.80 35 - Yarraville West PS (A)

186 58658 O'SULLIVAN Emiko 51.28

257 62801 LAGUDA Audrey 51.52

Gap: + 28.06Total time: 1:42.83 36 - St James Brighton (A)

268 62993 SAUERBRUNN Annie 45.47

206 63214 DAVIDSON Alba 57.36

Gap: + 30.32Total time: 1:45.09 37 - Murrumbeena Primary Scho (A)

190 58515 BEARD Zoe 48.40

259 54632 LAKE Claire 56.69

Gap: + 35.47Total time: 1:50.24 38 - Christ Church Grammar Sc (B)

294 52550 WANG Nichole 54.36

244 58281 WOODFORD Cosette 55.88

320 61754 WU Audrey 1:02.38

Gap: + 43.87Total time: 1:58.64 39 - Lauriston Girls School (B)

238 56891 NG Isabelle 52.62

289 56885 QUACH Sophie 1:06.02

318 61031 JACKSON Matilda

Gap: + 49.18Total time: 2:03.95 40 - MLC (B)

241 57884 BROADBENT Ammi 48.00

291 60820 HICKEY Zara 1:15.95
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TIMING PILZ Anna (AUT)
STARTER LETTNER Bernadette (AUT)
ANNOUNCER BARLOW Damon (AUS)
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WINTHROP Zoe (GBR)

COURSE Skyline
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GATES 21
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Gap: + 1:15.80Total time: 2:30.57 41 - St James Brighton (B)

295 63418 BARTLEY Gwendolen 57.42

245 63215 DAVIDSON Willa 1:33.15

Not ClassifiedAntonio Park Primary Sch (A)

198 60520 DU Yinuo 44.52

Not ClassifiedAuburn South Primary Sch (A)

187 51900 KOH Madeleine 38.03

Not ClassifiedBalwyn North Primary Sch (A)

218 60914 DENG Mia 1:02.21

275 62405 REN Mila

311 58178 XU Emily

Not ClassifiedBarwon Heads Primary Sch (B)

247 53948 NUZUM Goldie 46.77

Not ClassifiedCamberwell Primary Schoo (A)

234 56193 LIEW Ellery 38.73

Not ClassifiedCaulfield Grammar School (B)

250 53885 HUNT Claudia 42.11

Not ClassifiedChristian College Geelon (A)

214 58854 BETTS Willa 41.51

Not ClassifiedElsternwick Primary Scho (B)

788 63290 PARNHAM Winnie 1:13.65

Not ClassifiedEltham College (A)

223 51137 DAVIES Natasha 51.45

Not ClassifiedFalls Creek Primary Scho (A)

217 51933 DAVIS Sophie 38.15

Not ClassifiedFirbank Grammar School (C)

251 51852 MARTIN Ellie 1:01.89

Not ClassifiedGeelong Grammar School - (A)

191 58052 MA Allison 47.02

Not ClassifiedGenazzano FCJ College (A)

235 52706 TURCO Chiara

Not ClassifiedGreythorn Primary School (A)

208 62805 YANG Emily 42.10

Not ClassifiedIvanhoe East Primary Sch (A)

232 50043 WALKER Indiana 40.04

Not ClassifiedKorowa Anglican Girls' S (A)

184 57753 DAI Chelsey 43.60
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Not ClassifiedMalvern Primary School (A)

224 61030 KENNEDY Chilli 58.56

280 49784 FREEMAN Amelia

Not ClassifiedMansfield/Mt Buller Prim (B)

239 51157 KNIGHT Vivian 42.45

Not ClassifiedMelbourne Grammar School (C)

253 54320 RICE Isabella 42.37

Not ClassifiedMentone Girls' Grammar (A)

185 63719 INGLE Margaret 51.99

Not ClassifiedMerrijig Primary School (A)

194 59272 BATEUP Lia 45.96

261 59080 SCARBOROUGH Penny

Not ClassifiedSandringham Primary Scho (A)

181 63097 DUMMETT Bryony

Not ClassifiedSawmill (A)

189 48635 CARSON Zahlie 36.24

Not ClassifiedSolway Primary School (A)

192 52223 HAMILTON Grace 38.22

Not ClassifiedSt Catherine's School VI (B)

243 60870 CHEN Mia 43.60

293 60793 HUANG Avril

Not ClassifiedSt John's PS Euroa (A)

227 57625 HARRIS Goergia

Not ClassifiedSt Leonard's College (A)

276 57685 PEARCE Eloise 58.44

219 51924 WILSON Milla

Not ClassifiedStrathcona Girls Grammar (A)

231 62619 LIU Chelsea 51.41

Not ClassifiedWarrandyte Primary Schoo (A)

205 59450 MCKELLAR Eliza

Not ClassifiedWembley Primary School (A)

195 51772 MEISSNER Charlotte 44.86

Not ClassifiedWesley College (A)

213 63359 ALDERSON Cecelia

Not ClassifiedWoodend Primary School ()

179 59270 DOYLE Summer 38.99

Not ClassifiedWoodline Primary (A)

211 51548 SPANICEK Scarlett 42.41
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Not ClassifiedYackandandah Primary Sch (A)

278 57569 ALLAN Neve 56.24

221 57570 ALLAN Kaia


